NATIONAL

QUALITY FORUM

Food Insecurity & Housing Instability Orientation Webinar

September 19, 2017
4:00 PM —-5:30 PM ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 10 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL:
http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?413557

2. Public: Dial 1-855-334-4502

4:00 pm

4:05 pm

4:20 pm

4:35 pm

4:55 pm

5:15 pm

5:20 pm

5:30 pm

Welcome and Introductions

John Bernot, Senior Director

Andrew Anderson, Senior Director

Jean-Luc Tilly, Senior Data Analytics Manager
Vanessa Moy, Project Analyst

Overview of NQF
Jean-Luc Tilly

Overview of Project

Vanessa Moy

e Project Objectives

e Project Timeline

e Role of Expert Panel and NQF Staff

Overview of Framework Projects
John Bernot

Environmental Scan

Andrew Anderson

e Research Questions

e Operational Definitions

Literature Review and Key Informant Interviews
e Measure Inventory

Expert Panel and Public Comment

SharePoint Overview and Next Steps
Vanessa Moy

Adjourn


http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?413557

	Food Insecurity & Housing Instability Orientation Webinar
	Participant Instructions


